7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

Schedule for Professor Clemens for Spring 2003
Phone (617) 363 - 6140 - email "clemens@bu.edu”

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Mimir
Development
Mimir Mimir AS312
Development Development Office Hour
Mimir Mimir CAS 514B
Development Instrument
Homework Development AS312
Grading and Office Hour Mimir
Research CAS 514B Development
AS312 On-Campus Mimir
Office Hour in Room 417 Development
CAS 514B
Off-Campus
Lunch with at times Astrop
Seminar Speaker ourna b
Homework
Grading
Visit with
Seminar Speaker
Mimir
AS312 Development
Mimir Office Hour
Development CAS 514B
Seminar
Coffee
AS312 Lecture AS312 Lecture
Astrophysics CAS B4 CAS B4
Seminar Off Campus
Post-Seminar
Hosting Off Campus Off Campus Off Campus




