	Schedule for Professor Clemens for Spring 2003				
	Phone (617) 353 - 6140 - email "clemens@bu.edu"				
7:00	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7.00					
7:30					
8:00					Mimir Development
8:30					Вочеторителя
9:00	Mimir			Mimir	AS312
9:30	Development	Mimir	Mimir	Development	Office Hour CAS 514B
10:00	Homework	Development	Instrument Development	AS312	
10:30	Grading		and Research	Office Hour CAS 514B	Mimir Development
11:00					Bovolopinion
11:30	AS312 Office Hour CAS 514B		On-Campus in Room 417	Mimir Development	
12:00			Off-Campus		
12:30	Lunch with Seminar Speaker		at times		Astrophysics Journal Club
1:00	Homework Grading	Prep Lecture			
1:30	Visit with Seminar Speaker				
2:00	Остина ореакст				Mimir
2:30	Mimir	AS312 Office Hour CAS 514B		Prep Lecture	Development
3:00	Development	Prep Lecture			
3:30	Seminar Coffee				
4:00		AS312 Lecture		AS312 Lecture	
4:30	Astrophysics Seminar	CAS B4	Off Campus	CAS B4	
5:00	Post-Seminar				
5:30	Hosting	Off Campus		Off Campus	Off Campus
6:00					

г